LACELA

Art. No. 261820

Product: Circular Saw

oD

T AN

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Circular Saw Art. No. 261820

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L [NAEETHZREMS X 16 [Screw M8X 16 30208015 1 | 50 [#FAAk M6 Wrench M6 10101007130 1
3 |AMERR Outer Flange 10305001065 1 | 51 [T Wrench 10101007128 1
4 |HERA Blade 21201006189 1| 52 |[Fsk Wrench Spring 10303001096 1
5 |INER Inner Flange 10305001064 1 53 |[IFHa4L Wrench Button 10101007129 1
6 |l FH LAY P40 Circlip for shaft 40  [30301018 1| 56 [FRESKIZETMEX 14 Screw M6X 14 30206017 1
7 | Protection Cover 10401001042 1 57 |JE4E5 Compression Spring 10303001088 1
8 |AhR kS Bearing Cover 10204004143 1 58 |73 H[E6 Flat Washer 30401012 1
9 | Output Spindle 10301001099 1 | 59 |heHHgRIMG Nut M6 30501026 1
10 |fFIH4X5X 13 Wordruff Key 30601006 L | 60 |FHm Handle Cover 10101004270 1
11 |#h7&6201 Bearing 6201 30104035 1| 61 [z Inductance 10603001002 1
12 | &7 Reset Spring 10303001093 1| 62 [JF% Switch 10601001249 1
13 |JUKkIRETM5 X 18 Sunk Screw M5X 18 30201123 2 | 63 |HIURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 5
14 |Hi% Front Cover 10203004081 1 64 |HLZE R Cord Cover 10101011123 1
15 (k& Spacer Bush 10306002098 1| 65 |FH Handle 10101004269 1
16 | K%t Big Gear 10302004146 1 | 66 |[HJHEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006132 1
17 5 AR R 12 Circlip for shaft 12 (30301023 1| 67 |[HmipE Cord Sleeve 10102001013 1
18 |#h%&606 Bearing 606 30104015 1| 68 |HXIZETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202025 1
19 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004228 L | 69 | PaadsiEbTM5 X 45 |Screw M5X45 30201089 1
20 | SZEIRETM6 X 16 Coach Screw M6X 16 30205004 2 |70 |EABURETST4 X 20 Screw ST4X20 30202029 1
21 |JUSLIBETM6 X 16 Sunk Screw M6X 16 30201105 1| 72 [$R T T Guide Ruler 21201003022 1
22 | Rubber Sleeve 10102004058 1 73 |BERF13 Socket Wrench 13 21201002029 1
23 | Hh LAY Shoulder Screw 30701057 1| 74 |EABEURIREIMAXS  |Screw MAXS 30201053 3
24 |/ AU IZ RIS Lock Nut M5 30501066 L | 75 [SRUR Air Guide 10101005087 1
25 | EAIRETME X 12 Reset Spring M5X12 30206021 1| 76 [HeAn Dust Outlet 10101005088 1
26 |H B Self-lock Spring 10303001095 1 | 77 |"F#56.5X18X1.5 Flat Washer 6.5x18X1.5 |30403067 2
28 |HBLA Self-lock Piece 10401003031 1| 78 [PPHT6X14X1 Flat Washer 6X14X1  [30403063 1
29 | #li7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103142 1

30 |#¥ Armature 10502001218 1

31 | BURETST5 X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2

32 |ET Stator 10501001202 1

33 |Hi g Tension Spring 10607001011 2

34 |*FER8X1TX0.5 Flat Washer 8X17X0.5 |30403079 1

35 |4ili7&608 Bearing 608 30103045 4

36 MR RE16 X 21 Washer 16X 21 30402017 1

37 | P4 RE Break Wind Ring 10101005086 1

38 | HinE The motor Set 10101009051 1

39 |HlL5E Housing 10202004069 1

40 (Bl Carbon Brush 10605001183 2

41 |FlE Brush Holder 10606001163 2

42 |kilE Brush Cap 10606001164 2

43 | PEEIZETM5 X 30 |Screw M5X 30 30201082 2

46 | Nameplate 20302007545 1

48 | AR A Base plate assembly 10701004005 1

49 |FFEF6X14X2 Flat Washer 6X14X2  |30403064 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	261820外贸爆炸图
	261820外贸爆炸图清单

